Video | VOT‑320 Thermal IP Camera
VOT‑320 Thermal IP Camera
u 320x240 VOx thermal sensor
u Genuine 24/7 outdoor solution
u Integrated IVA optimized for thermal imaging
u Up to 3.9 km (12,795 ft) detection range
u ONVIF conformant

-34 ºC to +74 ºC (-30 ºF to +165 ºF)
* for extreme environments, refer to the Bosch Extreme product range
Ordering information
VOT-320-V 9L
Robust thermal IP camera. IP66; IVA; H.264 tri-
streaming; web interface; cloud services; 320x240;
motion detect; fixed 9 mm (0.35 in) lens; 8.33 ips
Order number VOT-320V009L
VOT-320-V 13L
Robust thermal IP camera. IP66; IVA; H.264 tri-
streaming; web interface; cloud services; 320x240;
motion detect; fixed 13 mm (0.51 in) lens; 8.33 ips
Order number VOT-320V013L
VOT-320-V 19L
Robust thermal IP camera. IP66; IVA; H.264 tri-
streaming; web interface; cloud services; 320x240;
motion detect; fixed 19 mm (0.75 in) lens; 8.33 ips
Order number VOT-320V019L
VOT-320-V 60L
Robust thermal IP camera. IP66; IVA; H.264 tri-
streaming; web interface; cloud services; 320x240;
motion detect; fixed 60 mm (2.36 in) lens; 8.33 ips
Order number VOT-320V060L
VOT-320-V 9H
Robust thermal IP camera. IP66; IVA; H.264 tri-
streaming; web interface; cloud services; 320x240;
motion detect; fixed 9 mm (0.35 in) lens; 30 ips
Subject to export regulations (UTIC-list)
Order number VOT-320V009H
VOT-320-V 13H
Robust thermal IP camera. IP66; IVA; H.264 tri-
streaming; web interface; cloud services; 320x240;
motion detect; fixed 13 mm (0.51 in) lens; 30 ips
Subject to export regulations (UTIC-list)
Order number VOT-320V013H
5 | VOT‑320 Thermal IP Camera
VOT-320-V 19H
Robust thermal IP camera. IP66; IVA; H.264 tri-
streaming; web interface; cloud services; 320x240;
motion detect; fixed 19 mm (0.75 in) lens; 30 ips
Subject to export regulations (UTIC-list)
Order number VOT-320V019H
VOT-320-V 60H
Robust thermal IP camera. IP66; IVA; H.264 tri-
streaming; web interface; cloud services; 320x240;
motion detect; fixed 60 mm (2.36 in) lens; 30 ips
Subject to export regulations (UTIC-list)
Order number VOT-320V060H
Accessories
LTC 9215/00 Mount
Wall mount for camera housing, cable feed-through,
30 cm (12 in.)